
2023-24 CTE Colon Transportation Schedule 
Colon CTE Bus Run #1
Dropoff

Leave Colon 11:30 AM

Drop Centreville 11:50 AM

Drop Glen Oaks 12:00 PM

Pickup

Leave Centreville 2:20 PM

Leave GOCC 2:30 PM

Arrive Colon 2:55 PM

Colon CTE Bus Run #2 (Sturgis)
Dropoff

Leave Colon 11:30 AM

Drop Sturgis HS 11:55 AM

Drop Commons/SYCA 12:00 PM

Drop CT Site 12:05 PM

Pickup

Leave Commons/SYCA 2:25 PM

Leave CT Site 2:30 PM

Leave Sturgis HS 2:35 PM

Arrive Colon 3:00 PM

Colon CTE Bus Run (Early Release Only)
Bus #1 (Centreville, Glen Oaks Community College) Pickup

Leave Centreville 1:00 PM

Leave GOCC 1:10 PM

Arrive Colon 1:30 PM

Bus #2 (Sturgis) Pickup

Leave Commons/SYCA 12:55 PM



Leave CT Site 1:00 PM

Leave Sturgis HS 1:05 PM

Arrive Colon 1:30 PM


